
Sistemski pribor za  
baterijske kotne brusilnike
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Model Št. izdelka N
at

ič
n

i p
o

kr
ov

 z
aš

či
te

Z
aš

či
ta

 r
ez

iln
ih

 p
lo

šč
, p

o
lz

ap
rt

a

O
d

se
so

va
ln

i p
ri

kl
o

p
 C

E
D

 1
25

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
: 6

30
40

10
00

O
d

se
so

va
ln

i p
ri

kl
o

p
 C

E
D

 1
25

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
: 6

26
73

00
00

 
C

E
D

 1
25

 P
lu

s 
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
: 6

26
73

10
00

O
d

se
so

va
ln

i p
ri

kl
o

p
 G

E
D

 1
25

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
: 6

26
73

20
00

Z
aš

či
tn

i p
o

kr
ov

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
: 6

23
27

60
00

M
et

ab
o

 V
ib

ra
Te

ch
 (

M
V

T
) 

ro
ča

j z
a 

d
u

še
n

je
 t

re
sl

ja
je

v

D
-r

o
ča

j  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
: 6

23
26

20
00

N
as

ta
vl

jiv
o

 d
rž

al
o

 z
a 

st
ra

n
sk

i r
o

ča
j 

Š
t.

 iz
d

el
ka

:6
27

36
20

00

S
p

o
n

ka
 v

ar
n

o
st

n
a 

D
S

 d
o

 4
kg

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
 6

28
96

70
00

P
ro

ti
-p

ra
šn

i f
ilt

er
  

Š
t.

 iz
d

el
ka

 6
30

43
90

00

M
 1

4 
m

at
ic

a 
za

 p
ri

tr
d

it
ev

  
p

lo
šč

e 
b

re
z 

o
ro

d
ja

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
 6

30
80

20
00

M
 1

4 
m

at
ic

a 
za

 p
ri

tr
d

it
ev

  
p

lo
šč

e 
b

re
z 

o
ro

d
ja

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
 6

30
80

20
00

M
 1

4 
m

at
ic

a 
za

 p
ri

tr
d

it
ev

  
p

lo
šč

e 
n

a 
kl

ju
č 

 
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
 6

30
70

60
00

Š
či

tn
ik

 z
a 

ro
ko

  
Š

t.
 iz

d
el

ka
 6

30
32

70
00

W 18 7-125 602371 630352000  627361000   

W 18 L 9-115 602246 630351000 627361000   

W 18 L 9-125 602247 630352000  627361000   

W 18 L 9-125 Quick 602249 630352000  627361000   

W 18 L BL 9-115 602373 630351000 627361000    

W 18 L BL 9-125 602374 630352000  627361000    

W 18 LT BL 11-125 613052 630352000     627361000    

WB 18 LT BL 11-125 Quick 613054 630352000     627361000     

WVB 18 LT BL 11-115 Quick 613056 630351000    627361000     

WVB 18 LT BL 11-125 Quick 613057 630352000     627361000     

WVB 18 LT BL 11-125 Quick Inox 613091 630352000     627361000     

WPB 18 LT BL 11-125 Quick 613059 630352000     627361000      

WB 18 LTX BL 15-125 Quick 601730 630352000     627361000       

WB 18 LTX BL 15-150 Quick 601732 630353000  627361000      

WB 18 LTX BL 15-180 Quick 601735 630390000  627361000      

WVB 18 LTX BL 15-125 Quick 601731 630352000     627361000       

WVB 18 LTX BL 15-150 Quick 601747 630353000  627361000      

WPBA 18 LTX BL 15-125 Quick DS 601734 630352000     627361000        

WPBA 18 LTX BL 15-150 Quick DS 601745 630353000  627361000       

WPBA 18 LTX BL 15-180 Quick DS 601746 630390000  627361000       

WPB 36-18 LTX BL 24-230 Quick 613103 630363000  627360000 630800000  


